Universal Vending Cup Silver

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

THE UK MADE VENDING CUP IS SMALL, QUIRKY AND DESIGNED
FOR USE WITH COFFEE MACHINES. THE SINGLE WALL IS BEST
USED WITH VENDING MACHINES AS THESE TYPICALLY
DISPENSE AT 80°C OR LESS. PANTONE: COOL GREY 7

DIAMETER

HEIGHT

CAPACITY

WEIGHT

BOXED IN

MATERIAL

90mm

102mm

320ml

60g

100

Universal



